
Jersey Sport 2026 Training Calendar  

 
January  

Saturday 24 January 2026  – Safeguarding Children  - 9am -12pm 

February  

Wednesday 4 February 2026  – Emergency Sport First Aid  - 6-9pm  

Wednesday 11 February 2026  – Welfare Officer  - 6-9pm  

Thursday 26 February 2026  – Safeguarding Adults  - 6-8pm  

March  

Tuesday 10 March 2026  – Safeguarding Children  - 6-9pm  

April  

Wednesday 22 April 2026  – Emergency Sport First Aid  - 6-9pm  

Tuesday 28 April 2026  – Welfare Officer  - 6-9pm  

May  

Thursday 7 May 2026  – Safeguarding Children  - 6-9pm  

Tuesday 19 May 2026  – Safeguarding Adults  - 6-8pm  

June  

Saturday 13 June 2026  – Emergency Sport First Aid  - 9am -12pm 

July  

Wednesday 8 July 2026  – Safeguarding Adults  - 6-8pm  

September  

Wednesday 23 September 2026  – Emergency Sport First Aid  - 6-9pm  

October  

Saturday 3 October 2026  – Safeguarding Children  - 9am -12pm 

Tuesday 13 October 2026  – Safeguarding Young Volunteers  - 6-8pm  

Wednesday 14 October 2026  – Safeguarding Adults  - 6-8pm  

Wednesday 21 October 2026  – Welfare Officer  - 6-9pm  

November  

Saturday 7 November 2026  – Emergency Sport First Aid  - 9am -12pm 

Thursday 19 November 2026  – Safeguarding Children  - 6-9pm  


